

**ROSTRAVER TOWNSHIP SEWAGE AUTHORITY**  
**CONTRACT NO. 2019-04 REBID: WILLOWBROOK ROAD SANITARY SEWER REALIGNMENT**  
**BID OPENING: OCTOBER 21, 2019 AT 2:30 PM**  
**BID TABULATION**

	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	Jet Jack		M O'Herron		J5 Construction		Gregor Contracting		Morgan Excavating	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
<b>A.</b>	<b>Sewer Pipe</b>											
	<b>8" PVC Pipe</b>											
	0' - 8'	40 LF	\$95.00	\$3,800.00	\$85.00	\$3,400.00	\$130.00	\$5,200.00	\$70.00	\$2,800.00	\$100.00	\$4,000.00
	8' - 12'	160 LF	\$110.00	\$17,600.00	\$103.00	\$16,480.00	\$132.00	\$21,120.00	\$90.00	\$14,400.00	\$104.20	\$16,672.00
	12' +	130 LF	\$120.00	\$15,600.00	\$109.00	\$14,170.00	\$134.00	\$17,420.00	\$100.00	\$13,000.00	\$156.63	\$20,361.90
	<b>6" PVC Pipe</b>	15 LF	\$90.00	\$1,350.00	\$64.00	\$960.00	\$120.00	\$1,800.00	\$70.00	\$1,050.00	\$98.97	\$1,484.55
<b>B.</b>	<b>Manhole Barrel</b>	35 VF	\$375.00	\$13,125.00	\$425.00	\$14,875.00	\$200.00	\$7,000.00	\$400.00	\$14,000.00	\$450.00	\$15,750.00
<b>C.</b>	<b>Manhole Frame &amp; Cover</b>	3 EA	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$530.00	\$1,590.00	\$350.00	\$1,050.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
<b>D.</b>	<b>Connection to Existing Manhole</b>	2 EA	\$1,750.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,650.00	\$3,300.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
<b>E.</b>	<b>Manhole Drop Connection</b>	1 EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,650.00	\$1,650.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
<b>F.</b>	<b>Manhole Demolition</b>	1 EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
<b>G.</b>	<b>Plastic Inflow Protector</b>	3 EA	\$175.00	\$525.00	\$220.00	\$660.00	\$150.00	\$450.00	\$250.00	\$750.00	\$110.00	\$330.00
<b>H.</b>	<b>Select Backfill</b>	100 CY	\$57.00	\$5,700.00	\$45.00	\$4,500.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$58.00	\$5,800.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00
<b>I.</b>	<b>Cast Iron Observation Port</b>	1 EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$825.00	\$825.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
<b>J.</b>	<b>Asphalt Driveway Restoration</b>	16 SY	\$75.00	\$1,200.00	\$137.50	\$2,200.00	\$100.00	\$1,600.00	\$168.00	\$2,688.00	\$150.00	\$2,400.00
<b>K.</b>	<b>Stone Driveway Restoration</b>	40 SY	\$5.00	\$200.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$26.00	\$1,040.00	\$7.50	\$300.00
<b>L.</b>	<b>Mobilization/Demobilization</b>	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$2,100.00	Lump Sum	\$5,000.00	Lump Sum	\$5,360.00	Lump Sum	\$13,000.00	Lump Sum	\$2,300.00
	<b>TOTAL PRICE BID</b>			<b>\$70,250.00</b>		<b>\$70,710.00</b>		<b>\$71,900.00</b>		<b>\$72,978.00</b>		<b>\$74,748.45</b>

	BID ITEM	QUANTITY	Geo Energy Tech		Costabile Construction	
			UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
<b>A.</b>	<b>Sewer Pipe</b>					
	<b>8" PVC Pipe</b>					
	0' - 8'	40 LF	\$164.00	\$6,560.00	\$159.00	\$6,360.00
	8' - 12'	160 LF	\$164.00	\$26,240.00	\$182.00	\$29,120.00
	12' +	130 LF	\$164.00	\$21,320.00	\$220.00	\$28,600.00
	<b>6" PVC Pipe</b>	15 LF	\$164.00	\$2,460.00	\$210.00	\$3,150.00
<b>B.</b>	<b>Manhole Barrel</b>	35 VF	\$369.00	\$12,915.00	\$571.00	\$19,985.00
<b>C.</b>	<b>Manhole Frame &amp; Cover</b>	3 EA	\$600.00	\$1,800.00	\$707.00	\$2,121.00
<b>D.</b>	<b>Connection to Existing Manhole</b>	2 EA	\$4,080.00	\$8,160.00	\$1,557.00	\$3,114.00
<b>E.</b>	<b>Manhole Drop Connection</b>	1 EA	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,215.00	\$1,215.00
<b>F.</b>	<b>Manhole Demolition</b>	1 EA	\$4,275.00	\$4,275.00	\$1,111.00	\$1,111.00
<b>G.</b>	<b>Plastic Inflow Protector</b>	3 EA	\$400.00	\$1,200.00	\$220.00	\$660.00
<b>H.</b>	<b>Select Backfill</b>	100 CY	\$52.00	\$5,200.00	\$48.50	\$4,850.00
<b>I.</b>	<b>Cast Iron Observation Port</b>	1 EA	\$1,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$1,629.00	\$1,629.00
<b>J.</b>	<b>Asphalt Driveway Restoration</b>	16 SY	\$75.00	\$1,200.00	\$172.00	\$2,752.00
<b>K.</b>	<b>Stone Driveway Restoration</b>	40 SY	\$52.00	\$2,080.00	\$15.65	\$626.00
<b>L.</b>	<b>Mobilization/Demobilization</b>	Lump Sum	Lump Sum	\$2,000.00	Lump Sum	\$8,000.00
	<b>TOTAL PRICE BID</b>			<b>\$99,010.00</b>		<b>\$113,293.00</b>